
U16 NT Level 2 B

Team
Stunts
Difficulty

Stunts
Technique

Pyramids
Difficulty

Pyramids
Technique

Tosses
Difficulty

Tosses
Technique

Building
Creativity Total

TR Cheer Spies 12.4 16.0 16.0 16.0 4.1 4.2 7.6 76.3
Cheer Sport Australian Sharks 13.6 14.4 14.8 16.4 4.2 4.3 7.8 75.5
Matrix Cheer Gym Sinister Sisters 14.0 14.8 14.4 12.8 4.7 3.8 7.2 71.7
Zodiak Élite Cheerleading Captainz 10.0 15.2 15.2 15.6 3.9 4.1 6.8 70.8
Flyers All-Starz Divas 14.4 14.0 10.4 14.0 4.2 4.0 7.0 68.0
Coyotes (small) Cruel Pack 13.2 12.8 14.0 13.2 4.1 3.7 6.4 67.4
ACE Athletics Chaos 11.2 12.0 12.0 11.6 4.3 3.9 3.9 58.9
Cheer United Ultraviolet 8.8 11.2 11.2 11.2 4.0 3.2 5.8 55.4
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U16 NT Level 2 B

Team
Standing
Difficulty

Running
Difficulty

Tumbling
Technique

Jumps
Difficulty Total

Flyers All-Starz Divas 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.4 4.4
Matrix Cheer Gym Sinister Sisters 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.2 4.2
Zodiak Élite Cheerleading Captainz 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Cheer Sport Australian Sharks 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.8 3.8
TR Cheer Spies 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.6 3.6
Coyotes (small) Cruel Pack 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.4 3.4
ACE Athletics Chaos 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.2 3.2
Cheer United Ultraviolet 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0
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U16 NT Level 2 B

Team Dance
Routine
Creativity

Formations
Transitions

Overall
Impression Total

Cheer Sport Australian Sharks 4.5 4.2 8.8 9.2 26.7
Matrix Cheer Gym Sinister Sisters 3.8 4.0 8.6 8.6 25.0
TR Cheer Spies 3.9 3.9 7.4 8.8 24.0
Zodiak Élite Cheerleading Captainz 2.8 3.7 8.0 8.0 22.5
ACE Athletics Chaos 3.2 3.1 7.8 7.8 21.9
Coyotes (small) Cruel Pack 3.0 3.5 7.6 7.6 21.7
Cheer United Ultraviolet 2.5 2.9 7.2 8.2 20.8
Flyers All-Starz Divas 2.9 3.2 7.0 7.4 20.5
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U16 NT Level 2 B

  Team Building
Jumps

Tumbling Choreography Subtotal Legalities Total

1) Cheer Sport Australian Sharks (23) 75.5 3.8 26.7 106.00 0.00 106.00
2) Matrix Cheer Gym Sinister Sisters (23) 71.7 4.2 25.0 100.90 0.00 100.90
3) TR Cheer Spies (24) 76.3 3.6 24.0 103.90 4.00 99.90
4) Zodiak Élite Cheerleading Captainz (21) 70.8 4.0 22.5 97.30 4.00 93.30
5) Coyotes (small) Cruel Pack (19) 67.4 3.4 21.7 92.50 0.00 92.50
6) Flyers All-Starz Divas (23) 68.0 4.4 20.5 92.90 2.00 90.90
7) ACE Athletics Chaos (19) 58.9 3.2 21.9 84.00 0.00 84.00
8) Cheer United Ultraviolet (19) 55.4 3.0 20.8 79.20 2.00 77.20
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